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
the Equal Opportunity Act. Owned by a subsidiary of NRT LLC. Coldwell Banker, the Coldwell Banker Logo, Coldwell Banker Global Luxury and the Coldwell Banker Global Luxury logo service marks are registered or pending registrations owned by Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. CalRE#00863172

Shown to highly pre-qualified tenants by appointment only!

Michael J. Libow
COLDWELL BANKER 

(310) 285-7509

NEW EXCLUSIV
E 

BY APPOIN
TMENT O

NLY
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Sotheby’s International Realty and the Sotheby’s International Realty logo are registered (or unregistered) service marks used with permission. Operated by Sotheby’s International Realty, Inc. Real estate 
agents affiliated with Sotheby’s International Realty, Inc. are independent contractor sales associates and are not employees of Sotheby’s International Realty, Inc. SIR DRE License Number: 899496

Patrick Martin
DRE: 1306122 | 323.353.7200
PatrickMartin323@sbcglobal.net

5BD/8BA |  $4,495,000

Open Tuesday 11 - 2 PM

5 5 0 9  R E D  OA K  D R I VE
Los Feliz Oaks

We are proud to present renowned singer MOBY’s latest creative vision and masterpiece.  Red Oak Manor in the Oaks of Los Feliz is a 
1926 generational masterpiece completely re-imagined from the ground up over a 2 year period.

SUNSET STRIP BROKERAGE | 9255 Sunset Blvd, Mezzanine., West Hollywood, CA 90069 | sothebyshomes.com

Gwen Banta
DRE: 1362887 | 323.252.1700
GwenBanta@gmail.com
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SHARONA ALPERIN
DRE: 00923981 | 310.888.3708
sharona.alperin@sothebyshomes.com

5BD/7BA |  Offered at  $5,388,000 4BD/5BA |  Offered at  $5,895,000

Progresive Open House in Mount Olympus: Tuesday 11 - 2 PM

2407 Hercules Drive 2398 Hercules Drive

This quality property is the perfect family home with huge rooms, and plenty of land.

NIMA TEHRANY
DRE: 01305628 | 310.623.1430
nima@thelistinggroup.com

Explosive 360 views and unparalleled quality in this Mediterranean Jewel.

SCOTT GOSHORN
DRE: 01964409 | 323.251.5479
scottg@rodeore.com

A huge reduction for this amazing home! Infinity pool, fire pit, & amazing views.

JEEB O’REILLY
DRE: 01156891 | 310.980.5304 
jeeb.oreilly@elliman.com

Enjoy the best panoramic unobstructed views of the city, on a huge plot of land.

5BD/6BA |  Offered at  $6,995,000

2409 Venus Drive
4BD/3BA |  Offered at  $3,850,000

2129 Mount Olympus Drive

Mount Olympus is a prominent and coveted neighborhood in the Hollywood Hills.  Central to everything, with wide streets.  All telephone poles/utilities are buried underground. 

Nima Tehrany, Manda Sedaghat, Scott Goshorn and Sharona Alperin are excited to welcome you to the coveted Mount Olympus enclave!
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2463 Patricia Avenue

6 Bedrooms / 8 Baths / Finished Basement / Media Room / Wine Cellar / Pool & Spa

New Construction in Cheviot Hills

Offered At:  $4,700,000
www.PatriciaAve.com

Rodeo Realty Inc. does not guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot size or other information concerning the property by the seller. This is not intended as a solicitation if your property is currently listed.

Julie Kestenbaum
REALTOR® / DRE License #01965462
(310) 749-7303
JKestenbaum@RodeoRE.com

(213) 400-1600
KBishop9@Gmail.com

REALTOR®/ DRE License #01347101
Kathryn Bishop

(818) 618-8393
AmyKlein@RodeoRE.com

REALTOR®/ DRE License #01364392

Amy Klein

Open Tues 11am-2 pm
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BRE# 01858429

masterpiecemarmol radziner
595 East Channel Road, Santa Monica, CA 90402

8 BED |  10 BATH  |  LIVING AREA ±9,500 SQ. FT.  |  LOT SIZE ±40,000 SQ. FT.  |  PRICE $16,885,000

haltonpardee.com   |  kerryann@haltonpardee.com  I  310.907.6517
OPEN TUESDAY, FEBRUARY 27TH  |  11 AM - 2 PM 
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3 556StonerAve.com |  Open Tuesday 11  -  2 

M O D E R N  C RA F TS M A N
Mar Vista

MARC NOAH
Marc@MarcNoah.com
DRE: 01269495 | 310.968.9212

3556 STONER AVENUE, 90066
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

O P E N  T U E S D AY  1 1 - 2

VENICE | PRICE REDUCTION | 810 SUPERBA AVENUE | $2,595,000
3-BR, 2-BA  Web# 18298952  Juliette Hohnen M: 323.422.7147

SUNSET STRIP | NEW LISTING | 1423 DEVLIN DRIVE | $6,395,000
4-BR, 4-BA  Web# 17291736  Tracy Tutor Maltas M: 310.595.3885
Gina Dickerson M: 310.744.5584

SUNSET STRIP | 2100 SUNSET PLAZA DRIVE | $18,000,000
6-BR, 11-BA  Web# 18298932  Juliette Hohnen M: 323.422.7147

VENICE | 123 BREEZE AVENUE | $1,695,000
2-BR, 2-BA  Web# 18298926  Juliette Hohnen M: 323.422.7147

ARTIST RENDERING
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e l l i m a n . c o m / c a l i f o r n i a

150 EL CAMINO DRIVE, BEVERLY HILLS, CA 90212. 310.595.3888 © 2018 DOUGLAS ELLIMAN REAL ESTATE. ALL MATERIAL PRESENTED HEREIN IS INTENDED FOR INFORMATION PURPOSES ONLY. WHILE, THIS INFORMATION IS BELIEVED TO BE CORRECT, IT IS REPRESENTED SUBJECT TO ERRORS, OMISSIONS, CHANGES OR WITHDRAWAL 
WITHOUT NOTICE. ALL PROPERTY INFORMATION, INCLUDING, BUT NOT LIMITED TO SQUARE FOOTAGE, ROOM COUNT, NUMBER OF BEDROOMS AND THE SCHOOL DISTRICT IN PROPERTY LISTINGS SHOULD BE VERIFIED BY YOUR OWN ATTORNEY, ARCHITECT OR ZONING EXPERT. EQUAL HOUSING OPPORTUNITY. 

M O D E R N  M A S T E R P I E C E  O N  V E N I C E  W A L K  S T R E E T
O P E N  T U E S DAY 1 1 - 2
Venice | 917 Nowita Place | $4,350,000 | 3-BR, 4-BA | Sophisticated residence features 4 bedrooms, 3 bathrooms plus an offi ce or media room 

and a rooftop deck with 360-degree views. Sun-drenched fi rst level has an open fl oorplan, with the kitchen, dining, and living areas illuminated by a 

wall of sliding glass pocket doors, which creates incredible indoor/outdoor fl ow. Lushly landscaped front yard with fi repit and fountain. Gorgeous master 

suite with sliding pocket doors overlooks the front yard. Additional guest bedroom on the fi rst fl oor opens to a private patio. Rooftop deck provides more 

entertaining space with Venice sunsets. Honed statuary marble island, white oak and walnut cabinetry throughout, white oak fl oors, Italian plumbing 

fi xtures, and high-end appliances. Luxury lifestyle in the heart of Venice.  917Nowita.com  Web# 18315214

JULIETTE HOHNEN
Realtor®

O: 310.819.1992
M: 323.422.7147
juliette.hohnen@elliman.com
JulietteHohnen.Elliman.com

O P E N  T U E S D AY  1 1 - 2
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e l l i m a n . c o m / c a l i f o r n i a

150 EL CAMINO DRIVE, BEVERLY HILLS, CA 90212. 310.595.3888 © 2018 DOUGLAS ELLIMAN REAL ESTATE. ALL MATERIAL PRESENTED HEREIN IS INTENDED FOR INFORMATION PURPOSES ONLY. WHILE, THIS INFORMATION IS BELIEVED TO BE CORRECT, IT IS REPRESENTED SUBJECT TO ERRORS, OMISSIONS, CHANGES OR WITHDRAWAL 
WITHOUT NOTICE. ALL PROPERTY INFORMATION, INCLUDING, BUT NOT LIMITED TO SQUARE FOOTAGE, ROOM COUNT, NUMBER OF BEDROOMS AND THE SCHOOL DISTRICT IN PROPERTY LISTINGS SHOULD BE VERIFIED BY YOUR OWN ATTORNEY, ARCHITECT OR ZONING EXPERT. EQUAL HOUSING OPPORTUNITY. 

D E S I G N E R  TO W N H O M E  I N  PAC I F I C  PA L I S A D E S
O P E N  T U E S DAY 1 1 - 2
Pacifi c Palisades | 688 Bienveneda Avenue #4 | $1,179,000 | 3-BR, 2.5-BA | Volume, light, and scale. Designer townhome perfectly located 

to experience the Palisades. Beautiful architectural elements, including glass-paneled staircase & large loft with two-story windows. Two over-sized 

bedrooms with en-suite baths and custom closets. Bonus private rooftop patio with ample seating. Two-car side by side parking spots in building 

and locked storage unit with very low HOA dues. Rare off-Sunset address on a quiet, tree-lined street. Don’t miss this opportunity to live in the most 

desirable area of the Palisades close to the new Caruso Project, which will include new restaurants, shops and cinema. Web# 18312760

JACOB GREENE
Realtor®

M: 310.415.2653
Jacob@TheAltmanBrothers.com
TheAltmanBrothers.Elliman.com
CalBRE# 01933997

JOSH & MATT ALTMAN
Realtors® 

O: 310.819.3250
Josh@TheAltmanBrothers.com
TheAltmanBrothers.Elliman.com
CalBRE# 01764587
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